

H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

CRITERION – V

STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION



5.3 - STUDENT PARTICIPATION AND ACTIVITIES

5.3.1: Student council is active and plays a proactive role in the institutional functioning



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

INDEX

Sl. No.	Particulars
A	List of students represented on different bodies of the Institution signed by the Principal

IQAC Coordinator

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education
BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka)

PRINCIPAL

** RE.S. Basaveshwar College

** Education. SIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

CONSTITUTION OF STUDENT'S COUNCIL FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

President: Dr.Maliikarjun C Kankatte Principal

Coordinator: Sri.Rajkumar A Sindhe. Asst.Prof.

S.No.	Name of the Student Teacher	Position	
01	BHAGYASHREE RAMESH	Vice President / College Representative	
02	ROHIT RAJKUMAR	Secretary / College Representative	
03	AMAR HANMANDALU	Treasurer	
04	VANI RAVI	Discipline Leader	
05	SANGMESH VEERSHETTY	Sports Leader	
06	KAVERI PEERAPPA	CTC/Excursion/Trip Leader	
07	VISHNU ASHOK	CCA Leader	

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka) PRINCIPAL

** E.S. Basaveshwar College

** Education, 810AR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

CONSTITUTION OF STUDENT'S COUNCIL

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

President: Dr.Maliikarjun C Kankatte

Principal

Coordinator: Smt.Shilpa R Hippargi.

Asst.Prof.

S.No.	Name of the Student Teacher	Position	
01	SHREEDHAR NINGAPPA	Vice President / College Representative	
02	SHARANAMMA VEERSHETTY	Secretary / College Representative	
03	LOKESH NARSGONDA	Treasurer	
04	PUNYAWATI VENKATREDDY	Discipline Leader	
05	SHANTKUMAR SHIVARAJ	Sports Leader	
06	PRASHANT SHARANAPPA	CTC/Excursion/Trip Leader	
07	SOUNDARYA NIRANJAN	CCA Leader	

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka) PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

** E.S.Basaveshwar College

** Education** SIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

CONSTITUTION OF STUDENT'S COUNCIL

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

President: Dr.Maliikarjun C Kankatte Principal

Coordinator: Smt. Veena S Jaladi. Asst. Prof.

S.No.	Name of the Student Teacher	Position	
01	MURAHARI BHAGAVRAO	Vice President / College Representative	
02	POOJA SRINIVAS	Secretary / College Representative	
03	ANILKUMAR BALIKAI	Treasurer	
04	KEERTI SANGAPPA	Discipline Leader	
05	CHAMUNDESHWARI T.	Sports Leader	
06	GURUDEVI KASHINATH	CTC/Excursion/Trip Leader	
07	VINAY RANDIVE	CCA Leader	

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka) PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRES.Basaveshwar College

of Education, BIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

CONSTITUTION OF STUDENT'S COUNCIL FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

President: Dr.Maliikarjun C Kankatte Principal

Coordinator: Smt.Kavita Hiremath.
Asst.Prof.

S.No.	Name of the Student Teacher	Position	
01	SANGEETA SHETKAR	Vice President / College Representative	
02	NOORPASHA ALAMODDIN	Secretary / College Representative	
03	MEENAKSHI BABURAO	Treasurer	
04	PRAKASH PRABHU	Discipline Leader	
05	MANJULA GOPALRAO	Sports Leader	
06	KAVYA MALLIKARJUN	CTC/Excursion/Trip Leader	
07	JAYASHREE BABURAO	CCA Leader	

IQAC Coordinator

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education
BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka)

PRINCIPAL

** E.S. Basaveshwar College

** Education, BIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

CONSTITUTION OF STUDENT'S COUNCIL FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

President: Dr.Maliikarjun C Kankatte Principal

Coordinator: Sri.Santoshkumar S Sajjan. Asst.Prof.

S.No.	Name of the Student Teacher	Position	
01	JAGANNATH SHAMRAO	Vice President / College Representative	
02	GEETA NIJALINGAYYA	Secretary / College Representative	
03	MOHAMMED SHAHIK	Treasurer	
04	GANGAMMA SWAMY	Discipline Leader	
05	ANANDKUMAR BHEEMANNA	Sports Leader	
06	JAGDISH ASHOK	CTC/Excursion/Trip Leader	
07	MANIKRAO C PATIL	CCA Leader	

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka) PRINCIPAL

**RES.Basaveshwar College

**SEducation, BIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE			
DR.MALLIKARJUN C KANKATTE	CHAIRPERSON	8147671269	
SRI.RAJKUMAR ANNARAO SINDHE	CO-ORDINATOR	9886638766	
SMT.SHILPA R HIPPARGI	MEMBER	9480757016	
SMT.SHARANAMMA VEERSHETTY	STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE	990052751	
COLLEGE PHONE NO. 08482-235209			

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka) PRINCIPAL

** K.E.S.Basaveshwar College

** Education, 840AR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

WOMEN'S EMPOWERMENT CELL			
DR.MALLIKARJUN C	PRINCIPAL	CHAIRMAN	8147671269
KANKATTE			
SMT.VEENA SHIVALINGAPPA	ASST.PROF	CO-ORDINATOR	9880759779
SMT.KAVITA HIREMATH	LECTURER	MEMBER	9986001115
KUM.ANJALI REDDY	STUDENT-TEACHER	STUDENT MEMBER	9108580126
KUM.PUNYAWATI V	STUDENT-TEACHER	STUDENT MEMBER	9008223673
KUM.SHIVANI NARSINGRAO	STUDENT-TEACHER	STUDENT MEMBER	7829443653
KUM.VANI RAVI	STUDENT-TEACHER	STUDENT MEMBER	6366127046
KUM.ANNAPURNA S	STUDENT-TEACHER	STUDENT MEMBER	7349722860
KUM.VAISHANAVI DEVINDRA	STUDENT-TEACHER	STUDENT MEMBER	9980120418
COLLEGE PHONE NO. 08482-235209			

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education
BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka)

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

**RE.S.Basaveshwar College

of Education, BIDAR